THE DATASHEET OF
CY7C026A-15AXC
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
CY7C026A/026B
CY7C036A
16K x 16/18 Dual-Port Static RAM
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Document #: 38-06046 Rev. *D  Revised December 10, 2008

CY7C036A
Document #: 38-06046 Rev. *D Page 17 of 18
Ordering Information
16K x16 Asynchronous Dual-Port SRAM
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code
Package
Name Package Type
Operating
Range
12[2] CY7C026A-12AC A100 100-Pin Thin Quad Flat Pack Commercial
15 CY7C026A-15AC A100 100-Pin Thin Quad Flat Pack Commercial
CY7C026A-15AXC A100 100-Pin Pb-Free Thin Quad Flat Pack
CY7C026B-15AI A100 100-Pin Thin Quad Flat Pack Industrial
CY7C026A-15AXI A100 100-Pin Pb-Free Thin Quad Flat Pack
20 CY7C026A-20AC A100 100-Pin Thin Quad Flat Pack Commercial
CY7C026A-20AXC A100 100-Pin Pb-Free Thin Quad Flat Pack
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code
Package
Name Package Type
Operating
Range
12[2] CY7C036A-12AC A100 100-Pin Thin Quad Flat Pack Commercial
15 CY7C036A-15AC A100 100-Pin Thin Quad Flat Pack Commercial
CY7C036A-15AI A100 100-Pin Thin Quad Flat Pack Industrial
20 CY7C036A-20AC A100 100-Pin Thin Quad Flat Pack Commercial
Package Diagram
Figure 17.  100-Pin Pb-Free Thin Plastic Quad Flat Pack (TQFP) A100
51-85048-*C
[+] Feedback